

RETURN ADDRESS

11/20/2006 Page

1 of 2 3:45PM

о вох 670	·
BURLINGTON WA 98233	
CHICAGO TITLE CO.	1

<del></del>	-
	_
CHICAGO TITLE CO. 1C40643 J	
	OME PLEASE CHECK ONE
Separation of the separation o	LATTILE ELIMINATION
[ICENSING APPLICATION	☐TRANSFER IN LOCATION  □REMOVAL FROM REAL PROPERTY
Anyone who knowingly makes a false statement of a material fact is g of a felony, and upon conviction may be punished by a fine, imprison	uiity
1 MANUFACTURED HOME	
TPO / PLATE NUMBER YEAR MAKE LENGTH/WIDTH(FEET)	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)
2007 Fleetwood 56 <b>X</b> 28	WAFL63119292 -CY\3
2 LAND LEGA	AL DESCRIPTION ON PAGE
MANUFACTURED HOME WILL BE X AFFIXED TREMOVED	REAL PROPERTY TAX PARCEL NUMBER 4747-000-007-0000
PLAT NAME 7 PLAT NAME 7 PLAT OF WILLARD EST	SECTION TOWNSHIP FANGE
	ITIONAL NAMES ON PAGE
COUNTY NUMBER OF REGISTERED OWNER SKagit 2	NUMBER OF LEGAL OWNERS
SKagit 2	
BASS, THOMAS W.	
NAME OF ADDITIONAL REGISTERED OWNER	
BASS, ROBIN K.	STATE ZIP CODE
ADDRESS CITY 39789 Willard Lane Concrete,	WA 98237
NAME OF LEGAL OWNER	A. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
HORIZON BANK	
NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OWNER	
ADDRESS CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
P. O. BOX 580 Bellingham	WA 98227
GRANTEE	
NAME	7 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
IDO SOLEMNLY ATTEST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT I/V	VE AMADE THE DECISTERED OWNERS) OF THIS
VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION IS ACCURATE:	A Almane the Redistered Owner (0) of this
Signature of Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE	Thomas When
	0.1 45 2
Signature of Additional Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE	JAMA JOHN
EN J. JEN IN	ON FOR REGISTÉRED OWNER(S) SIGNATURE Signed or attested
State of Washington County of Skagit	before me on 6/28/2006
TANDIARL TO STANDING TO STANDI	MASO CO COMMING
Thomas W. Bass PRINT NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER  ROLID K. Bass	Signature NOTARY OR AGENT
PUBLIC To Robin K. Bass	Marcia J. Jennines
PRINT NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  County/Office No. OB
Title Notary Public DEALERSHIP POSITIONAGENT/NOTARY	AND: Dealer No. OR10/5/2008  Notary Expiration Date
4 TITLE COMPANY CERTIFICATION	Total Control of the
I certify that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and cor	rect per the real property records.
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) TIT	LE COMPANY / PHONE NUMBER
SIGNATURE / POSITION	DATE
Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar da	ys of the date Title Company Representative signs.
5 BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION	
	and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) BLOG PERMIT OFFICE/PH Elaine Pitman Skagit County	Planning BP06-0416
SIGNATURE / POSITION	nician 11-17-06
TD-420-729 MANUE HOME APPL (R/8/98)OR Page 1 of 2	· · · · · · · ·

		+ 4 + 4 - 1.1 - 1.	\$ 10 m
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER			
IGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER INDICA	TES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATE	ON OF TITLE / REMOVAL FRO	M REAL PROPERTY.
	Dian	1 Linnoc has	Wax 1
Signature of Legal Owner and Tit	tle, IF APPLICABLE	Zznagu puru	
ignature of Additional Legal Owner and Tit	tle, IF APPLICABLE		
NOTARY COST SILVER	NOTARIZATION/CERTIFICATI	ON FOR LEGAL OWNER(S) SI	SNATURE
State of W	Vashington 1/h 2 tage	Signed or attested	1 F NI.
ELL SESION OF THE SESION OF	County of Whatcom	before me on	1-5-0p
	VIZON BUNK	Signature <b>LOGUM</b>	Dewell
N.O PUBLIC SE		**	Nell
PRINT	NAME OF LEGAL OWNER	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY	<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>
OF WASHING TITLE ALE	sotary Public_	County/Office I	No. OR 03-06-08
DEALER	RSHIP POSITION/AGENT/NOTARY	Notary Expiration	
LAND DESCRIPTION (A legal descrip	ption of the land can be obtained	from the local County Assess	or's Office
December 23, 1999, under Skagit County, Washingto Situated in Skagit Count	on.	199912230062, recor	ds of
			·
DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE I CERTIFY THAT THIS INFORMATION IS	S CORRECT THE VEHICLE IS O	EAR OF ENGLIMBRANCES EV	CEDT AC CHOWN
ANY REQUIRED SALES TAX HAS BEE		-EAR OF ENCOMBRANCES EX	CEPT AS SHOWN.
ALER NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)		W 1 971 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TE OF SALE
Gregersons	Home		5/20 106
PRCHASE PRICE TAX JURISDICTION	NTAX RATE DEALER'S AUTHORIZED SH	ANATURE AND AND AND	
74, 776   SNO / 8	Josephara	C. Dregerson	f daliman ()
COUNTY AUDITOR/AGENT LICENSIN	tified Tribal member on the reservat		rdelivery).
ertify that the above application appears to h	<del></del>	<del></del>	entation to proceed with
e recording of this form.	jaro bookoon piotadoan dony, and i	No approach to some of the sound	ondion to proceed ma
ME (TYPED OF RRINTED)	<u> </u>	COUNTY OFFICE/VFS OPERATOR N	UMBER
hioson www	esy	$\perp 29000$	·
GNATURE CONTRACTOR	}	TAG DAT	別しつはん
TUSH WILLS	Ley-		10/20/00
TITLE FEES ING FEE APPLICATION	MOBILE HOME FEE ELIMINATION	FEE USE TAX	SUBAGENT FEES
<del></del>			TOTAL FEES & TAX
		i de la companya de	and the second s
	cation has been approved by t		
Licensing Office Retain proof of	cation has been approved by t e, take your application form t the recording fees paid. If the oplication form, obtain a certific	o the County Recording Offi Recording Office retains	ce.
Licensing Office Retain proof of your original ap APPLICANTS: Once r Manufa	e, take your application form to the recording fees paid. If the	o the County Recording Office Recording Office retains ed copy of the recorded form Vehicle Licensing office to ring all required fees. Vehicle	n.

The Department of Licensing If you need special accommo



2 of